
 
 

 

London Market Motor Fleet Team 
 

 

General Email Addresses    

New Business fleetnb@amwinsglobalrisks.com    

Renewals fleetrenewals@amwinsglobalrisks.com    

Admin fleetadmin@amwinsglobalrisks.com    

    

Head of UK Broking    

Joe Hantson jhantson@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0253 07775 880826 

    

Operations Director    

Paul Kelly  pkelly@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 4597 07845 606467 

 

New Business Broking 

   

Kevin Kidby kkidby@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0358 07824 415 557 

Kevin Searle ksearle@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0371 07947 596 285 

Marie Lugar mlugar@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 4570 07834 038 396 

Helen Barton hbarton@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0129  

 

Renewals 

   

Mike Carr mcarr@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 4591  

Lynsey Millen lmillen@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 4590  

Ricky Gardiner rgardiner@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0169  

Karen King kking@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 4584  

Rob Ketley rketley@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0299  

 

Policy administration 

   

Graham Stephens gstephens@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 4579  

Kirsty Knott kknott@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0111  

Rakesh Bharakhda  rbharakhda@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0160   

George Tyson gtyson@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0175  

Abbie Holdsworth aholdsworth@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7444 9578  

Tracy Drury tdrury@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0181  

Wesley Ndoro wndoro@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0223  

Chloe Holdsworth choldsworth@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0117  

Sarah Shaw sshaw@amwinsglobalrisks.com  020 7469 0124  

Sam Lidsey slidsey@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0130  

Fiona Crawford fcrawford@amwinsglobalrisks.com 020 7469 0197  
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